
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN M
2 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN F
3 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN F
4 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN F
5 1650930000605 Moritoki	Yukio JPN M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN M
2 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN F
3 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN M
4 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN M
5 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN F
6 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN F
7 2070930006107 Taokuchi	Mio JPN F
8 2080930006108 Saito	Natsuko JPN F
9 2060930006106 Akazawa	Yuri JPN F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2093150062 Hamasaki	Tsukika	/	Kimura	Reia JPN F/F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Mixed

Chugoku	Shikoku	Prefecture	Tournament
Yamaguchi,	Japan,	23	March	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN M
2 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN F
3 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN F
4 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN M
2 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN M
3 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN F
4 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN M
5 2060930004907 Inokoza	Nozomi JPN F
6 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN F
7 2080930006108 Saito	Natsuko JPN F
8 2060930006106 Akazawa	Yuri JPN F
9 2070930006107 Taokuchi	Mio JPN F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1990930000645 Shibagaki	Masayoshi JPN M
2 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN F
3 2010930000081 Hamasaki	Tsukika JPN F
4 2000930000078 Wada	Reina JPN F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030930000647 Shibagaki	Taiki JPN M
2 1020930006136 Ejima	Tomoyuki JPN M
3 2020930000079 Kimura	Reia JPN F
4 2040930003117 Habiro	Saki JPN F
5 1060930004906 Nagano	Keita JPN M
6 2080930006108 Saito	Natsuko JPN F

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Mixed




